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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
11 
12 

 
SWNESENE, W2SESENE, SESE. 
SWSWNE, W2W2SW, W2SENWSW, SENESW, E2SWNESW, 
W2E2SWSW, W2E2NWSE, W2NWSE. 

 
 

 
 
 

157.50 

 
 
 
Patent 

 
 
NVN59405  
27-97-0034 

 
 
 
7/29/1997 

 
 
 
7/31/1997 

 
 

 
1 
11 
14 

 
Lots 1, 5, 9, 10, 11, 12, SESENENW; 
W2E2NENE, SENENENE; 
E2E2, E2W2SE. 

 
 

 
 
 
      253.59 

 
 
 
Patent 

 
 
NVN59405 
27-97-0035 

 
 
 
7/29/1997 

 
 
 
7/31/1997 

 
 

 
12 

 
N2NESW, NENWSW. 

 
 

 
        
        30.00 

 
 
Patent 

 
NVN60819 
27-96-0042 

 
 
9/19/1997 

 
 
10/21/1997 

 
 

 
1 

 
Lots 1, 9, 10, 11, 12. 

 
 

 
    3,432.00 

 
R/W Res Fence 

 
NVN61798 

 
6/23/1997 

 
7/3/2001 

 
 

 
11 

 
W2SESENE. 

 
 

 
      264.00 

 
R/W Res Pipeline 

 
NVN61804 

 
6/23/1997 

 
7/3/2001 

 
 

 
1 
2 
 
 
13 

 
NW2SWSESE, S2SESESW, E2SWSE, S2SESESW, 
E2SE, W2E2NWNENE, W2W2NENE, N2N2NWNE, N2S2N2NWNE, 
S2SENENWNE, E2E2SENWNE, E2SWNE, NWNWSENE, 
S2NWSENE, SWSENE, E2E2NWSE, E2SWNENE, W2E2SENE, 
NENWSENE, 
NENE. 

 
 
 
 
 
47N 65E 

 
 
 
 
     320.14 

 
 
 
 
Airport Lse Renewal  

 
 
 
 
 
NVN025474 

 
 
 
 
4/21/2002 

 
 
 
 
4/17/2003 

 
 

 
13 SWNW, NWSW. 

 
       80.00 Patent 27-2007-0036 8/2/2007 8/3/2007 N 79143 

 


